
THE U15 BHUTAN AMATEUR BASEBALL LEAGUE
2022 SPRING SEASON

Sponsored by Nangyi Aum Restaurant

Namgyel Plaza, Flat no. 407, Zorig lam, Thimphu, Bhutan.
Website: www.bhutanbaseball.org email: karmabhutanbaseball@gmail.com. Contact: +975 17427590

http://www.bhutanbaseball.org


1. League schedule / fixture

DATE Games Ground

18th December, Saturday DHSS VS. DRUK CMSS Ground

19th December, Sunday DHSS VS. TPS CMSS Ground

DRUK VS. TLSS CMSS Ground

25th December, Saturday TPS VS. DHSS RBG Ground

TLSS VS. DRUK RBG Ground

26th December, Sunday CMSS VS. TLSS CMSS Ground

DRUK VS. DHSS CMSS Ground

1st January, Saturday TPS VS. DRUK RBG Ground

DHSS VS. CMSS RBG Ground

2nd January, Sunday DRUK VS CMSS CMSS Ground

TPS VS. TLSS CMSS Ground

8th January, Saturday DHSS VS. TLSS RBG Ground

TPS VS CMSS RBG Ground

9th January, Sunday DRUK VS. TPS RBG Ground
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CMSS VS. DHSS RBG Ground

15th January, Saturday CMSS VS. DRUK CMSS Ground

TLSS VS. TPS CMSS Ground

16th January, Sunday TLSS VS. DHSS RBG Ground

CMSS VS TPS RBG Ground

22nd January, Saturday DHSS VS. TPS RBG Ground

DRUK VS. TLSS RBG Ground

23th January , Sunday TLSS VS. CMSS CMSS Ground

DHSS VS DRUK CMSS Ground

29th January, Saturday TPS VS. DHSS RBG Ground

TLSS VS. DRUK RBG Ground

30th January, Sunday CMSS VS. TLSS CMSS Ground

DRUK VS. DHSS CMSS Ground

5th February, Saturday TPS VS. DRUK RBG Ground

DHSS VS. CMSS RBG Ground

6th February, Sunday DRUK VS CMSS CMSS Ground

TPS VS. TLSS CMSS Ground
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12th February, Saturday DHSS VS. TLSS RBG Ground

TPS VS CMSS RBG Ground

13th February, Sunday DRUK VS. TPS CMSS Ground

CMSS VS. DHSS CMSS Ground

19th February, Saturday CMSS VS. DRUK CMSS Ground

TLSS VS. TPS CMSS Ground

20th February, Sunday TLSS VS. DHSS RBG Ground

CMSS VS TPS RBG Ground

22nd February, Tuesday
CMSS VS TLSS CMSS Ground
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POSTSEASON PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

date Team Ground remark

Round 1 Game 1 (R1G1)
26th February

T2 VS T5 TBC Single Elimination

Round 1 Game 2 (R1G2)
27th February

T3 VS T4 TBC Single Elimination

Round 2 Game 1 (R2G1)
5th March

Round 2 Game 2 (R2G2)
6th March

Round 2 Game 3 (R2G3)
If Necessary
7th March

R1G1 Winner VS R1G2
Winner

TBC Best of 3 series

Round 3 Game 1 (R3G1)
12th March

Round 3 Game 2 (R3G2)
13th March

Round 3 Game 3 (R3G3)
If Necessary
14th March

R2 Winner VS T1 TBC Best of 3 series

Game time :

- Morning --- 8:30 am to 11: 30 am
- Afternoon --- 1:00 pm to 4: 00 pm
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